
Date Day Subject Examiners

30/03/2026 Monday Accounting | Computer Science | English Literature G.Stavrou, , S.Andrianos, A.Nestorides, C.Theodorou, L.Lynch

31/03/2026 Tuesday Economics | Biology V.Georgiades, K.Kekkou, M.Christodoulou

01/04/2026 Wednesday (Holiday)

02/04/2026 Thursday Mathematics  C.Mavroyiakoumos, M.Georgiadou, E.Strati, N.Petersen

03/04/2026 Friday (Gregoria)

20/04/2026 Monday Further Mathematics | PED | Politics A.Spyrou, L.Chrysostomou, M.Lysandrou

21/04/2026 Tuesday  Geography A.Athanasiou

22/04/2026 Wednesday Chemistry | Law D.Sofroniou, C.Lederer

23/04/2026 Thursday Art Z.Antoniou

24/04/2026 Friday Physics | History C.Christoforou, A,Kleanthous, M.Kilili, K.Iakovidis

FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2026

CLASS 7

−

−

Notes:

1. Teachers of particular subjects may schedule revision sessions for the whole group to go over the final examinations and those students need to be at school as  

scheduled.

2.  Any reexaminations will be conducted in June.


